Metal-free interior equipment
Ideal for the storage of flammable, aggressive hazardous
substances. Tray shelves with chemical resistant surface
lamination and removeable plastic sump, bottom
collecting plastic sump.
Adjusting aids
To compensate for uneven floor and an easy alignment
Drawers

PLEASE NOTE: interior equipment with drawers can
only be ordered in combination with WDAS cabinets
Order example - how to order correctly
30227 — 001 — 33659
167
Model Information / equipment W x D x H (mm) Order No.
S90.196.060 without interior equipment, left hinged 596 x 616 x 1968 30227
S90.196.060.WDAS without interior equipment, left hinged, with door open arrest system 596 x 616 x 1968 30228
S90.196.060.R without interior equipment, right hinged 596 x 616 x 1968 30229
S90.196.060.WDASR without interior equipment, right hinged, with door open arrest system 596 x 616 x 1968 30230
Body colour Door colour Order No. �
Light grey RAL 7035 light grey RAL 7035 001
Warning yellow RAL 1004 warning yellow RAL 1004 002
Laboratory white (sim. RAL 9016) laboratory white (sim. RAL 9016) 005